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Squadra
Pianese

Fol. Gavorrano
Grosseto
Livorno 1915
Tau Calcio
Seravezza P.
Poggibonsi
Ghiviborgo
Figline 1965
Ag.Montevarchi
S.C. Trestina
Sangiovannese
S.Donato Tav.
Orvietana
V.Altotevere S
Real Forte Q.
Mob. Ponsacco

Cenaia

TOSCANAG®=L

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Serie D Girone E 2023/2024

34 Giornata

05/05 Ag.Montevarchi - Grosseto

05/05 Ghiviborgo - Fol. Gavorrano

05/05 Mob. Ponsacco - Cenaia
05/05 Orvietana - Livorno 1915
05/05 Pianese - Tau Calcio
05/05 Poggibonsi - Figline 1965

05/05 Real Forte Q. - Seravezza P.
05/05 S.C. Trestina - Sangiovannese
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05/05 S.Donato Tav. - V.Altotevere S 1 -

Pt
68
65
63
59
58
57
52
50
49
43
43
42
40
38
29
28
20
19

G

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

\%
19
18
16
16
15
17
15
15
12
10
11
10
11
10

5
6
2
3

N
11
11
15
11
13

13
13
10
12

14
10
14
10

=
4
5
3
7
6

11
12
14
9
11
13
12
16
16
15
18
18
21

GF
62
44
53
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GS
35
25
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DR
27
19
20
17
24
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